
 

 
 
 
 

1 Fokker 11:30 11:45 12:07 12:22 12:44 12:59 13:22 13:36 

2 Jet Aviation Bus Stop 11:31 11:46 12:08 12:23 12:45 13:00 13:23 13:37 

3 JTC Aviation One 11:32 11:47 12:09 12:24 12:46 13:01 13:24 13:38 

4 ST Aerospace Bus Stop 11:32 11:47 12:09 12:24 12:46 13:01 13:24 13:38 

5 Singapore Component 
Solns 

11:34 11:49 12:11 12:26 12:48 13:03 13:26 13:40 

6 Opposite Satair 11:35 11:50 12:12 12:27 12:49 13:04 13:27 13:41 

7 Safran Bus Stop 11:36 11:51 12:13 12:28 12:50 13:05 13:28 13:42 

8 Between JEP and Airbus 11:37 11:52 12:14 12:29 12:51 13:06 13:29 13:43 

9 Bus Stop Opposite of Rolls 
Royce 

11:38 11:53 12:15 12:30 12:52 13:07 13:30 13:44 

10 Jalan Kayu Bus Stop 11:43 11:58 12:20 12:35 12:57 13:12 13:35 13:49 

11 Seletar Mall 11:45 12:00 12:22 12:37 12:59 13:14 13:37 13:51 

10 Jalan Kayu Bus Stop 11:50 12:05 12:27 12:42 13:04 13:19 13:42 13:56 

9 Rolls-Royce Bus Stop 11:54 12:09 12:31 12:46 13:09 13:23 13:46 14:00 

8 Between JEP and Airbus 11:55 12:10 12:32 12:47 13:10 13:24 13:47 14:01 

7 Opposite Safran 11:56 12:11 12:33 12:48 13:11 13:25 13:48 14:02 

6 Satair 11:57 12:12 12:34 12:49 13:12 13:26 13:49 14:03 

5 Singapore Component 
Solns 

11:58 12:13 12:35 12:50 13:13 13:27 13:50 14:04 

4 Opposite ST Aerospace 12:00 12:15 12:37 12:52 13:15 13:29 13:52 14:06 

3 Bus Stop Opposite of JTC 
Aviation One 

12:01 12:16 12:38 12:53 13:16 13:30 13:53 14:07 

1 Fokker 12:02 12:17 12:39 12:54 13:17 13:31 13:54 14:08 

12 Standard Aero 1130 1212 1254 

13 Air Transport Training College 1130 1212 1254 

19 Seletar Airport 1132 1214 1256 

14 Opposite The Oval 1137 1219 1301 

15 Wah Son 1140 1222 1304 

16 Bombardier 1141 1223 1305 

17 Bell 1141 1223 1305 

9 Rolls-Royce Bus Stop 1143 1225 1307 

8 Between JEP and AATC 1144 1226 1308 

7 Opposite Safran 1145 1227 1309 

6 Satair 1146 1228 1310 

5 Singapore Component Solns 1147 1229 1311 

4 Opposite ST Aerospace 1149 1231 1313 

3 Bus Stop Opposite of JTC 
Aviation 1 

1149 1231 1313 

1 Fokker 1151 1233 1315 

2 Jet Aviation Bus Stop 1152 1234 1316 

3 JTC Aviation One 1153 1235 1317 

4 ST Aerospace Bus Stop 1153 1235 1317 

5 Singapore Component Solns 1155 1237 1319 

6 Opposite Satair 1156 1238 1320 

7 Safran Bus Stop 1157 1239 1321 

8 Between JEP and AATC 1158 1240 1322 

9 Bus Stop Opposite of Rolls-
Royce 

1159 1241 1323 

15 Wah Son 1200 1242 1324 

16 Bombardier 1201 1243 1325 

17 Bell 1202 1244 1326 

18 The Oval 1202 1244 1326 

13 Outside Pratt & Whitney 1204 1246 1328 

12 Standard Aero  1205 1247 1329 

19 Seletar Airport 1207 1249 1331 

12 Standard Aero 11:30 11:45 12:07 12:22 12:44 12:59 13:21 13:36 

13 Air Transport Training 
College 

11:31 11:46 12:08 12:23 12:45 13:00 13:22 13:37 

19 Seletar Airport 11:33 11:48 12:10 12:25 12:47 13:02 13:24 13:39 

15 Wah Son 11:38 11:53 12:15 12:30 12:52 13:07 13:29 13:44 

16 Bombardier 11:39 11:54 12:16 12:31 12:53 13:08 13:30 13:45 

17 Bell 11:40 11:55 12:17 12:32 12:54 13:09 13:31 13:46 

10 Jalan Kayu Bus Stop 11:44 11:59 12:21 12:36 12:58 13:13 13:35 13:50 

11 Seletar Mall 11:46 12:01 12:23 12:38 13:00 13:15 13:37 13:52 

10 Jalan Kayu Bus Stop 11:51 12:06 12:28 12:43 13:05 13:20 13:42 13:57 

15 Wah Son 11:56 12:11 12:33 12:48 13:10 13:25 13:47 14:02 

16 Bombardier 11:56 12:11 12:33 12:48 13:10 13:25 13:47 14:02 

17 Bell 11:57 12:12 12:34 12:49 13:11 13:26 13:48 14:03 

13 Outside Pratt & Whitney 11:59 12:14 12:36 12:51 13:13 13:28 13:50 14:05 

12 Standard Aero 12:00 12:15 12:37 12:52 13:14 13:29 13:51 14:06 

19 Seletar Airport 12:02 12:17 12:39 12:54 13:16 13:31 13:53 14:08 

   West Camp to Seletar Mall                                                             11:30 AM- 2:00 PM East Camp to West Camp                 11:30 AM- 1:30 PM 

East Camp to Seletar Mall                                                            11:30 AM- 2:00 PM 

 

 

SELETAR AEROSPACE PARK 
 

LUNCH HOUR SHUTTLE SCHEDULE 
 

w.e.f  1 June 2021 

Brought to you by:  


